
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Munger-Jamui 

Shift-2      Date: 18.07.2025       Time: 2:00 PM-05:00  PM 

Post Name:   Accountant 

S No Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20252658303 CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 20/08/1993 

2 BSCB20252738118 Moni Kumari 12/03/1993 

3 BSCB20252370848 ravina kumari 05/02/1998 

4 BSCB20252919180 Nisha Kumari 07/08/1999 

5 BSCB20252399808 NIRMAL KUMAR 02/08/1993 

6 BSCB20252209101 MD IRSHAD ALAM 03/02/1996 

7 BSCB20252155210 AMITESH GOSWAMI 13/01/1996 

8 BSCB20252780200 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 02/09/1996 

9 BSCB20252676923 KUMARI NIDHI 01/10/1996 

10 BSCB20252630159 PRAGYA  RANJAN 01/01/2005 

11 BSCB2025240040 Abhishek Kumar Singh 21/10/1995 

12 BSCB20252138567 NIKHIL RAJ SINHA 15/09/1986 

13 BSCB20252445400 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SINGH 15/08/1994 

14 BSCB20252684569 Ankita Verma 15/12/1996 

15 BSCB20252614435 SANJEEV KUMAR 28/10/1992 

16 BSCB20252274470 DIVYA RANI 15/02/2006 

17 BSCB20252437140 Kumar harsh 26/11/1993 

18 BSCB20252843508 AMAR KUMAR 24/06/1995 

19 BSCB20252825840 NIKITA KUMARI 27/02/2000 

20 BSCB20252968177 Sourav pandey 04/01/1997 

21 BSCB20252144550 ROHIT KUMAR 31/12/1989 

22 BSCB2025233708 SHREEKANT RAJ 11/06/1992 

23 BSCB20252359405 KAMLESH KUMAR 11/01/1990 

24 BSCB20252496188 ROHIT KUMAR 12/09/1991 

25 BSCB20252765499 Ajeet Kumar Azad 01/02/1992 

26 BSCB20252583659 RUPAM KUMAR 15/01/1988 

27 BSCB20252325402 BIKASH KUMAR 05/12/1992 

28 BSCB20252318152 Ankush Kumar 19/02/2001 

29 BSCB20252709693 ARYAN RAJ 30/09/2006 

30 BSCB20252493484 RUCHI KUMARI 01/01/2001 

31 BSCB20252447559 Abhishek kumar 18/01/2002 

32 BSCB20252454862 Aditya Kumar 30/03/2006 

33 BSCB20252348222 KISHLAY BHARADWAJ 10/06/2003 

34 BSCB20252606495 Parth 07/05/2001 

35 BSCB20252567978 Aditya Raj 12/06/1992 

36 BSCB20252763845 kajal kumari 05/07/1990 

37 BSCB20252623484 MANI KUMAR 13/02/2000 

38 BSCB20252783733 Kunti kumari 01/01/2001 

39 BSCB20252118411 ANUKUL KUMAR 26/02/2004 

40 BSCB20252925477 Rajiv nand Kumar 01/01/2005 



41 BSCB20252765904 shivam kumar 09/02/2000 

42 BSCB20252567370 SEEPAK KUMAR DAS 26/03/1997 

43 BSCB20252851220 VIKKU KUMAR TANTI 01/01/1995 

44 BSCB20252523968 Roshan Kumar yadav 20/10/2007 

45 BSCB20252759637 VIVEK KUMAR 01/03/1985 

46 BSCB20252664784 AMRESH KUMAR 17/01/1995 

47 BSCB20252314102 KUNAL KUMAR 26/02/2005 

48 BSCB20252621374 NAVIN KUMAR 10/12/1995 

49 BSCB20252989397 Abhinav Raj 20/08/2004 

50 BSCB20252570663 Mahendra Kumar Prabhakar 29/06/1985 

51 BSCB20252488802 SANDEEP KUMAR 31/07/1997 

52 BSCB20252790321 PAPPU KUMAR 15/01/2000 

53 BSCB20252810094 SHAURYA KUMAR GUPTA 19/11/2005 

54 BSCB20252801442 Nikesh Kumar 01/04/2000 

55 BSCB20252417987 MANISH KUMAR 05/08/2001 

56 BSCB20252165585 Suraj Kumar 01/01/2000 

57 BSCB20252969868 Himanshi Agarwal 29/11/1992 

58 BSCB20252861225 ARYAN RAJ 07/09/2001 

59 BSCB20252469619 Muklesh Kumar 15/01/1995 

60 BSCB20252671592 AMIT KUMAR 15/01/1996 

61 BSCB20252117082 RAKESH RANJAN 01/10/1995 

62 BSCB20252214114 Deepak Raj 24/08/2006 

63 BSCB20252546878 Gaytri kumari 05/02/2000 

64 BSCB2025255731 Raj Kumar Yadav 04/08/1994 

65 BSCB20252282915 PRIYANKA KUMARI 17/07/1999 

66 BSCB202529152 GANESH KUMAR 08/05/1997 

67 BSCB20252622555 Juhi Parween 20/05/1998 

68 BSCB20252343459 PUJA KUMARI 28/02/1999 

69 BSCB20252964179 AJIT KUMAR 13/06/2006 

70 BSCB2025285610 VIKAS KUMAR BARANWAL 02/02/1988 

71 BSCB20252564604 LOKNATH KUMAR 01/04/1995 

72 BSCB20252174833 Lukesh kumar 21/02/1999 

73 BSCB2025283483 ADITYA ANAND 26/07/1994 

74 BSCB20252371859 Krishna Kumar Das 12/04/1990 

75 BSCB202521169 NIRAJ KUMAR 18/08/1991 

76 BSCB20252997093 RITIKA KUMARI 15/10/2000 

77 BSCB20252745588 Awadesh kumar singh 09/03/1991 

78 BSCB20252112170 BUNTY KUMARI 23/01/1991 

79 BSCB20252644466 Sumit Kumar 10/11/2002 

80 BSCB20252364157 md kaif ansari 15/01/2006 

81 BSCB20252205282 Amrita pritam 05/05/1999 

82 BSCB20252214512 AAYUSH KUMAR 16/01/2006 

83 BSCB20252292031 sonali 17/06/2001 

84 BSCB20252756905 Shubham Prahlad 15/05/2005 

85 BSCB20252773691 sonu kumar 15/12/1997 



86 BSCB20252602368 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH 15/01/1996 

87 BSCB20252121683 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJAK 15/06/1993 

88 BSCB20252939501 ROHIT KUMAR BARNWAL 06/09/1993 

89 BSCB20252811709 Pritesh kumar 18/12/1998 

 


